
For Dates 20230104 to 20230201

12 Plays are Needed To Qualify for Championship - 5 for the Member-Member

Name Played Name Played

 Ahrens, Robert 1  Bailey, Mark 5

 Bailey, Mark 5  Carlson, Lewis 5

 Burris, Gary 3  Claeson, Kevin 5

 Carlson, Lewis 5  Davis, Barry 5

 Church, Bob 2  DeTaranto, Anthony 5

 Claeson, Kevin 5  Dineen, Jim 5

 Coleman, Ray 3  Douglas, Peter 5

 Connor, Scott 1  Eastman, Les 5

 Cox, Tom 3  Fennell, Barry A 5

 Cummins, Michael 2  Frank, Chuck 5

 Dandurand, Paul 4  Freitag, William 5

 Davis, Barry 5  Gajewski, Bo 5

 Desiderio, Joseph 4  Girard, Emile 5

 DeTaranto, Anthony 5  Haines, Michael 5

 Dineen, Jim 5  Jacobs, Michael 5

 Douglas, Peter 5  Joyce, Marvin 5

 Duffy, Thomas 4  Keegan, Mike 5

 DuMay, Kevyn 1  Kentch, Merwin 5

 Eastman, Les 5  Koval, Bob 5

 Edwards, William 3  Kuch, Anthony 5

 Esposito, Stephen 3  Lackaye, Larry 5

 Estill, Chuck 3  Laden, Donn 5

 Fennell, Barry A 5  Lepke, Rich 5

 Fox, Peter 1  Maday, Douglas 5

 Frank, Chuck 5  Manning, Donald 5

 Frein, Joe 2  Mosgowsky, Craig 5

 Freitag, William 5  Pennell, Eric 5

 Gajewski, Bo 5  Pollnow, Harold 5

 Girard, Emile 5  Royer, Frank 5

 Gitzlaff, Keith 4  Schwichtenberg, Greg 5

 Gonzales, Kenneth 2  Shephard, Pat 5

 Greenwald, James 4  Simental, Gregory 5

 Gruidl, Doug 4  Sotka, Randall 5

 Hafeman, Brian 1  Spainhower, Steve 5

 Haines, Michael 5  Taylor, Mark 5

 Hartman, Jerry 3  Truman, Robert 5

 Hernandez, Albert 1  Valia, Samuel 5

 Higginbotham, Harold 1  Wade, James 5

 Homoky, Bill 2  Walker, Brad 5

 Jacobs, Michael 5  Weil, Dave 5

 Jensen, Tim 1  Dandurand, Paul 4

 Joyce, Marvin 5  Desiderio, Joseph 4

 Karel, Art 3  Duffy, Thomas 4

 Karlonas, Bob 4  Gitzlaff, Keith 4



 Keegan, Mike 5  Greenwald, James 4

 Kentch, Merwin 5  Gruidl, Doug 4

 Kinley, Don 3  Karlonas, Bob 4

 Kinser, Larry 3  Lovett, Gary 4

 Koval, Bob 5  Marano, Salvatore 4

 Kuch, Anthony 5  McGonigle, Jim 4

 Lackaye, Larry 5  Mitsch, Bob 4

 Laden, Donn 5  Reis, Patrick 4

 Lalley, Leroy 3  Sarkin, Mickey 4

 Lauria, Tony 2  Wandro, Scott 4

 Lavey, Jerry 1  Burris, Gary 3

 Lepke, Rich 5  Coleman, Ray 3

 Lewellen, Don 2  Cox, Tom 3

 Lovett, Gary 4  Edwards, William 3

 Ludd, Fred 1  Esposito, Stephen 3

 Maday, Douglas 5  Estill, Chuck 3

 Manning, Donald 5  Hartman, Jerry 3

 Marano, Salvatore 4  Karel, Art 3

 Martens, Daniel 1  Kinley, Don 3

 Martin, Terry 1  Kinser, Larry 3

 McGonigle, Jim 4  Lalley, Leroy 3

 Mehling, Robert 3  Mehling, Robert 3

 Mitchell, John 3  Mitchell, John 3

 Mitsch, Bob 4  Neberman, Robert 3

 Moncrief, Thomas 2  Nelson, Jake 3

 Mosgowsky, Craig 5  Paveza, Michael 3

 Nanos, Steven 1  Prevatte, Jim 3

 Neberman, Robert 3  Schavitz, Edward 3

 Nelson, Jake 3  Tanara, Albert 3

 Olsen, Bill 1  Troiano, Tom 3

 Paveza, Michael 3  Volpe, James 3

 Pennell, Eric 5  Church, Bob 2

 Pollnow, Harold 5  Cummins, Michael 2

 Prevatte, Jim 3  Frein, Joe 2

 Price, Ritch 2  Gonzales, Kenneth 2

 Ramsey, Ron 1  Homoky, Bill 2

 Rashell, Ron 1  Lauria, Tony 2

 Reis, Patrick 4  Lewellen, Don 2

 Royer, Frank 5  Moncrief, Thomas 2

 Rucinsky, Thomas 2  Price, Ritch 2

 Rutkoske, Tom 1  Rucinsky, Thomas 2

 Salisbury, Peter 1  Saunders, Gary 2

 Sarkin, Mickey 4  Sommer, Scott 2

 Saunders, Gary 2  Upson, Mike 2

 Schavitz, Edward 3  Valdepena, Michael 2

 Schwichtenberg, Greg 5  Ahrens, Robert 1

 Shephard, Pat 5  Connor, Scott 1



 Simental, Gregory 5  DuMay, Kevyn 1

 Sommer, Scott 2  Fox, Peter 1

 Sotka, Randall 5  Hafeman, Brian 1

 Spainhower, Steve 5  Hernandez, Albert 1

 Spathopoulos, Nickolas 1  Higginbotham, Harold 1

 Speer, Mark 1  Jensen, Tim 1

 Tanara, Albert 3  Lavey, Jerry 1

 Taylor, Mark 5  Ludd, Fred 1

 Thompson, Jerry 1  Martens, Daniel 1

 Troiano, Tom 3  Martin, Terry 1

 Truman, Robert 5  Nanos, Steven 1

 Upson, Mike 2  Olsen, Bill 1

 Valdepena, Michael 2  Ramsey, Ron 1

 Valia, Samuel 5  Rashell, Ron 1

 Volpe, James 3  Rutkoske, Tom 1

 Voorhees, Robert 1  Salisbury, Peter 1

 Wade, James 5  Spathopoulos, Nickolas 1

 Walker, Brad 5  Speer, Mark 1

 Wandro, Scott 4  Thompson, Jerry 1

 Weaver, Bob 1  Voorhees, Robert 1

 Weiger, Mark 1  Weaver, Bob 1

 Weil, Dave 5  Weiger, Mark 1

 Zydzik, Brian 1  Zydzik, Brian 1


